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ID Attività CdS Docente referente Numero posti/Ore
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Candidati

10TUT2021 LINGUA INGLESE 2 LT10 Cesiri, Coccetta 4/30 ore 1 PENZO DAVIDE

2 VALENTE ELEONORA

3 BURGIO BENEDETTA

4 SMAHLIY IRYNA

5 JOSHUA NNEOMA

6 ZECCHINATO AURORA

7 BULKU ANXHELINA

8 RYBALCHENKO OLEKSANDR

9 PICCOLO GIULIA

10 RAMON VERONICA

11 VENTURINI SHAMIRA

12 DAMMACCO CRISTINA

13 BUCCI ALESSANDRA

14 LAZZONI SILVIA

15 BONSEMBIANTE TERESA

16 CACCO ROBERTA

17 DI STEFANO GAETANO

18 ERRICHIELLO DANIELA

19 MILANO EMILIA

20 PAGGIORO FEDERICA

21 BETTELLA MATILDE EMMA

22 BIASIN IRENE

23 LEONE GIADA

24 MARTELLO ALBERTO

25 VISTALLI BENEDETTA

26 YENI ESIN

27 CINQUEGRANA ROBERTA

28
DRAGULINESCU MARIAN 

ROBERTO
29 IVANCHENKO SVETLANA

11TUT2021 LINGUA TEDESCA 1 LT0052 Paschke, Cognola 2/30 ore 1
CECCHINI SARA* lavorerà nel I 

semestre a.a. 21/22
1 SANTOVITO VIVIANA

3 DALL'ARA CATERINA

4 ONGARO ELENA

5 BENVEGNU' LISA

6 D'ANNA NOEMI

7 VENTURINI SHAMIRA

12TUT2021 LINGUA TEDESCA 2 LT0062 Cognola 2/30 ore 1 SANTOVITO VIVIANA

1 ONGARO ELENA

3 CECCHINI SARA

3 MASSAIA MARTA

3 COSSI MARIA

3 DALL'ARA CATERINA

7 BENVEGNU' LISA
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13TUT2021 LINGUA TEDESCA 3 LT10 Hinterholzl 2/30 ore 1 MASSAIA MARTA

2 COSSI MARIA

14TUT2021 LINGUA ANGLO-AMERICANA 1 LT10 Dowling, Mitrano 2/30 ore 1 GELMINI FELICITA

2 CAMACHO CHRISTOPHER

3 MONTI NIA DENISE

4 ERRICHIELLO DANIELA

5 BETTELLA MATILDE EMMA

5 TOALDO ELISABETTA

6 MARTELLO ALBERTO

15TUT2021 LINGUA ANGLO-AMERICANA 2 LT10 Dowling, Mitrano 1/30 ore 1 PENZO DAVIDE

2 GELMINI FELICITA

3
DRAGULINESCU MARIAN 

ROBERTO

16TUT2021 LINGUA ANGLO-AMERICANA 3 LT10 Dowling 2/30 ore 1 OTTOBONI DONATELLA

2 CACCO ROBERTA

17TUT2021 LINGUA FRANCESE 1 LT10 Caddeo, Hamon 2/30 ore 1 LAGNENA MICHELA

2 ORLANDI MATILDE

3 DOLCETTI MICHELA

3 IBRAHIM MIRIAM

3 MESCHINI GIADA

4 FERRARA ELEONORA

5 ZENI ELISA

6 KADI KHADIDJA

6 ROMEI JACOPO

7 CLEMENTE ROSANNA

7 NOCERINO FRANCESCA

18TUT2021 LINGUA FRANCESE 2 LT10 Sofo 2/30 ore 1 LAGNENA MICHELA

2 DOLCETTI MICHELA

3 MESCHINI GIADA

4 IBRAHIM MIRIAM

5 ZENI ELISA

6 CANOVA ANNALISA

7 IACAMPO SIMONA

19TUT2021 LINGUA FRANCESE 3 LT10 Caddeo, Hamon 2/30 ore 1 GAVIOLI SARA

2 ORLANDI MATILDE

3 FERRARA ELEONORA

4 KADI KHADIDJA

5 IACAMPO SIMONA

20TUT2021 LINGUA SPAGNOLA 3 LT10 Sainz, Arroyo 3/30 ore 1 LO GIUDICE IVAN

2 OGGIONI MARIANA

3 PAVAN ANNA PAOLA

4 NIZZETTO ANNA

5 DA ROS BEATRICE
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6 IANNELLO ARIANNA

7 BIASIN IRENE

8 CREMESINI NICOLO'

9 FACIPIERI CHIARA

10 TOALDO ELISABETTA

11 ROTTIGNI GIULIA

12 PROGANò MANUELA

13 BULKU ANXHELINA

14 TROVO' SIMONA

21TUT2021 LINGUA DEI SEGNI ITALIANA 3 LT10 Branchini 1/30 ore 1 ARDITA GABRIELLA

2 RIGO PIETRO

3 BLANCATO ROBERTA

3 NOCERINO FRANCESCA

22TUT2021 LINGUA RUSSA 3 LT10 Ruvoletto, Duryagin 3/30 ore 1 LONGO FEDERICA

2 TORLONTANO FRANCESCO

3 DANTE ANNA

4 GRASSO PAOLA

5 SMIRNOVA OLGA

6 IVANCHENKO SVETLANA

6 MOROKINA ILONA

6 RYBALCHENKO OLEKSANDR

9 BONSEMBIANTE TERESA

9 RAMON VERONICA

23TUT2021
LINGUISTICA EDUCATIVA (EX 
GLOTTODIDATTICA) LT10

Coonan, Serragiotto 
e Caon 4/30 ore 1 BRICHESE ANNALISA

2 BUCCI ALESSANDRA

2 VALENTE ELEONORA

4 CREMESINI NICOLò

5 ZECCHINATO AURORA

6 CAVALLIN CHIARA

6 DI STEFANO GAETANO

6 ORTIS CLAUDIA

6 PAGGIORO FEDERICA

6 YENI ESIN

11 CINQUEGRANA ROBERTA

11 DAL CIN GIADA

11 D'ANNA NOEMI

14 CASTAGNA VALENTINA

14 DA ROS BEATRICE

14 LAZZONI SILVIA

14 LEONE GIADA

14 SIMION ANNA

19 CLEMENTE ROSANNA

20 VISTALLI BENEDETTA

24TUT2021 THEORY OF LITERATURE LM3 Ercolino 1/30 ore 1 FRIGATO MARTA

2 JOSHUA NNEOMA

3 GALLINA RENATA MARIA
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4 BITTO VANESSA

5 FERRARO OLGA

25TUT2021
FILOLOGIA GERMANICA 1 
MOD. 1 LM5 Buzzoni 1/30 ore 1 MILANO EMILIA

2 ORTIS CLAUDIA

3 SMAHLIY IRYNA

26TUT2021 LENGUA ESPAÑOLA LM60 Arias 1/30 ore 1 LO GIUDICE IVAN

2 OGGIONI MARIANA

3 CAMACHO CHRISTOPHER

4 NIZZETTO ANNA

5 IANNELLO ARIANNA

6 ROTTIGNI GIULIA

 7 PROGANò MANUELA

8 BRUNELLO CARLOTTA

9 DAMMACCO CRISTINA

10 TROVO' SIMONA

27TUT2021 INTERNATIONAL LAW mod 1 e 2 LM60 De Vido 1/30 ore 1 DAMIN FEDERICO

2 BRUNELLO CARLOTTA

3 ALBAN ELENA

4 CANOVA ANNALISA

5 FERRARIO FRANCESCO MARIA

6 MOROKINA ILONA

28TUT2021
SUPPORTO ALLA STESURA DELLA 
TESI FINALE LT LCSL LT10 Sofo 1/30 ore 1 CAVALLIN CHIARA

2 SALVAGNIN CHIARA

3 GAVIOLI SARA

4 GALLINA RENATA MARIA

4 PIVA EMMA

4 SALVADORE CHIARA

7 SIMION ANNA

8 PETTENUZZO SARA

9 CASTAGNA VALENTINA

9 PANIZZOLO ANDREA

11 MONTI NIA DENISE

12 ROMEI JACOPO

13 FERRARO OLGA

14 BLANCATO ROBERTA

15 FERRARIO FRANCESCO MARIA
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